

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.28420 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
1.	03.12.2021	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I representing Respondent Nos.1 to 4, list the matter on 13.12.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NJS, J</b> <i>vasu</i></p>	