

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.28420 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	11.08.2022	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>For filing counter affidavit, post after three (3) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>EPS</p>	

--	--	--	--

